
BA-1418 300F

Flow(SCFM) Dry 30% Clog

80 0.0258 0.0368

81 0.0261 0.0373

82 0.0264 0.0377

83 0.0267 0.0382

84 0.0271 0.0387

85 0.0274 0.0391

86 0.0277 0.0396

87 0.0280 0.0400 Equipment Tag

88 0.0284 0.0405

89 0.0287 0.0410

90 0.0290 0.0414
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NTS

Model 

Replacement media

Connection Size

Connection Type

Design Pressure

Flow capacity

Filtration Media

FMT-14-S20

3 inch

Flange

Ambient

90 SCFM

PTFE

Filter Specs

Materials of Construction

316 SS

316 SS

Vent hood

Segmented Discs

BA-1418300F
Drawing No.

Pressure Drop Chart

0.0548

0.0554

0.0561

0.0567

0.0574

0.0580

50% Clog

0.0516

0.0522

0.0528

0.0535

0.0541


